PerMix Tec Co., Ltd
Room 1-1214, No.1888,
N. Shengxin Rd, Jiading,
Shanghai, 201807, China
Tel: +86-133-9116-8218
Fax: +86-21-3375-8218

Main
Motor
(kW)
Max. Shaft
Speed
(rpm)
Overall Dimension
Weight
(kg)L (mm) W (mm) H (mm)
H (lifted)
(mm)
Disc Dia.
(mm)
PD-5L * 2-5 0.55 0-10,000 460 420 740 990 50/60 30
PD-70 * 70 1.5/2.2 3,000 680 775 1410 1910 120/100 140
PD-100 100 3 2,100 950 400 1500 2100 150/100 200
PD-200 200 5.5 2,100 1400 700 1750 2550 200/150 500
PD-300 300 7.5 2,100 2200 1100 2100 3100 250/200 1200
PD-500 500 11 1,500 2200 1100 2100 3100 300/250 1300
PD-700 700 18.5 1,500 2400 1300 2200 3300 350/300 1400
PD-1000 1000 22 1,500 2500 1400 2200 3300 400/300 1600
PD-1200 1200 30 1,500 2800 1600 2500 3700 425/350 1900
PD-2000 2000 37 1,500 2800 1600 2500 3700 500/425 2100
PD-3000 3000 55 1,500 3400 2200 3000 4500 625/500 2400
PD-4000 4000 75 1,000 3400 2200 3000 4500 700/625 2600
PD-6000 6000 110 1,000 3800 2400 3200 4800 800/700 3100
1) Dimension/Weight information of PD-5L/PD-70 includes the manual lifting stand.
2) Specific working volumes can be offered according to customer’s requirement.
3) All specifications and illustrations are as accurate as is reasonably possible, but they are not binding.
4) PerMix reserves the right to modify the design without notice.